AMP-21-188
Machine Fabrication and Testing

VSU Main, Vlsca, Baybay Cfty, Leyle

BAC Resolution Recommending for Approval the Award of Contract to Five
Shepherd's Planting Materials and Agri-Products witli a Total Amount of One Hundred
Seventy-Two Thousand Nine Hundred Pesos (Php 172,900.00) for the Fabrication and

Testing of One (1) Unit Portable Extruder and One (1 ) Unit Pohable Vacuum Fryer
through Negotiated Procurement -Small Value Procurement (NP€VP) Modalfty

BAC RESOLUTloN No. !£§
Series of 2021

WHEREAS,  a  Purchase  Request  No.